Amendment No. 17:

On page 107, in line 24, strike the figure "436,405" and substitute the figure "2,391,369"; in the unnumbered line after line 24, insert "Special Fund Appropriation.......363,461"; in line 25, strike the figure "161,001" and substitute the figure "258,217" and strike the figure "597,406" and substitute the figure "3,013,047"; in line 29, strike the figure "2,391,369" and substitute the figure "436,405"; strike line 30 in its entirety; and in line 31, strike the figure "258,217" and substitute the figure "161,001" and strike the figure "3,013,047" and substitute the figure "597,406".

Amendment No. 18:

On page 141, strike line 4 in its entirety and substitute "VA01.04 Field Services"; and strike line 15 in its entirety and substitute "VA01.06 Program Services".

Amendment No. 19:

On page 148, in line 3, strike the words "Special Executive Assistant" and substitute the word "<u>Director</u>".

Amendment No. 20:

On page 149, in line 27, strike the figure "121,300" and substitute the figure "119,000".

Amendment No. 21:

On page 154, in the unnumbered line after line 10, insert the following:

"Executive Aide V

5

4

В

4

66,935";

and in the unnumbered line after line 11, insert the following:

"Executive Aide IV

69,703";

and strike line 19 in its entirety.

Amendment No. 22:

On page 155, in line 23, strike the letter "B" and substitute the number "5", and strike the figure "66,935" and substitute the figure "77,394".

Amendment No. 23:

On page 159, in the unnumbered line after line 6, insert the following:

"Executive IV

4

4

69,703".